
Settore CO / PS km PS Km TR Km media T.I. 1a Vett.

0 Sacile - Partenza 18:30
1 Sarone 8,96 8,96 24,44 00:22 18:52

2 PS 1 Gaiardin 1 11,90 00:04 18:56
1A Sacile - R IN 30,55 42,45 39,80 01:04 20:00

3 RIORDINAMENTO 1 00:30
1B Sacile - R OUT 20:30
2 Sarone 8,96 8,96 24,44 00:22 20:52

5 PS 2 Gaiardin 2 11,90 00:04 20:56
2A Sacile - R IN 30,55 42,45 39,80 01:04 22:00

6 RIORDINAMENTO 2 10:30
2B Sacile - R OUT 08:30
3 Bivio Andreis 42,16 42,16 42,87 00:59 09:29

8 PS 3 Pala Barzana 11,16 00:04 09:33
4 Campone 20,28 31,44 41,92 00:45 10:18

9 PS 4 Campone 1 13,80 00:04 10:22
4A Maniago -  R IN 42,05 55,85 42,42 01:19 11:41

10 RIORDINAMENTO 3 00:45
4B Maniago - R OUT 12:26
5 Campone 25,16 25,16 44,40 00:34 13:00

12 PS 5 Campone 2 13,80 00:04 13:04
6 Barcis Lungolago 58,99 72,79 46,46 01:34 14:38

13 PS 6 Piancavallo 1 13,91 00:04 14:42
6A Montereale 28,53 42,44 24,96 01:42 16:24
7 Barcis Lungolago 12,27 12,27 46,01 00:16 16:40

15 PS 7 Piancavallo 2 13,91 00:04 16:44
7A San Giovanni 31,60 45,51 45,51 01:00 17:44
7B Sacile - Arrivo 4,39 4,39 16,46 00:16 18:00

(TDT RPG 17/03/12)

90,38 344,45 434,83
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Rally Storico Piancavallo 2012
1 e 2 giugno 2012

Località

Tabella delle Distanze e dei Tempi

1

4

14

16


